

## Glenn W. Bostrom Award for Service, Quality, and Excellence Nomination Form

**Nominator Name** 

**Nominator Company** 

**Nominator Email Address** 

**Nominee Name** 

Nominee Email Address

**Nominee Phone Number** 

The AMC Institute recognizes our colleagues with distinguished lifetime career accomplishments and noteworthy contributions to the industry. This award is presented to an individual AMC Principal, past or present, for his/her accomplishments that benefited the AMC industry. These accomplishments may include a broad scope of efforts or may be specific and notable AMC industry related accomplishments.

**Eligibility:** Limited to an individual that is a Principal in an Association Management Company. Status as a current/former AMC Institute member is desired, but not required. AMC Institute Board Members, currently in office, are NOT eligible.

Nominations: May be submitted by any AMC Institute member in good standing.

**Criteria:** Nominees must be current/past AMC Principals whose individual accomplishments have been clearly visible & significant within the industry, whose leadership & contributions have notably benefited the AMC industry as a whole. These accomplishments may include a broad scope of efforts or may be for a specific project or service that significantly impacted the AMC industry and/or AMC Institute.

**Frequency:** May be presented annually based on qualified nominations as determined by the AMC Institute Awards Committee & approved by the AMC Institute Board of Directors. The Award will not be bestowed if no nominations are submitted or if submitted nominations fail to meet the established criteria in the sole discretion of the Nominating Committee.

Please describe the qualities and attributes that make the nominee an ideal candidate for this award.

Please provide at least three (3) examples of significant contributions the nominee has made to the advancement of the industry.

How has this individual contributed to the professional development of others?

Please provide any additional information you would like to share.